141★The product parts list and operation manual can be downloaded from our website.
Cam types,
pad types
Manual,
machine
types
Adjustable
clamp

max. 445
clamp range
＊
76
＊
76
＊
16
0
max. 445
clamp range
＊ : dimensions with concrete material at max. thickness.
＊
84
Item No. Rated capacity（kg） Clamp range（mm） N.W.（kg）
CGC250  250 30〜160  6
CGC500  500 30〜160 12
CGC1000 1000 30〜180 26
Item No. Rated
capacity（kg）
Clamp
range（mm）
N.W.
（kg）
CGC250N 250 30〜140  6
CGC500N 500 30〜140 12
With CGC and CGC-N clamps, when you lock the hook plate, the releasing lock mechanism allows easy set or remove of the workpiece.
Land the clamp and
lock the hook plate
to set the clamp in